Start-Pass-Nr. Chip-Nr.

267722
261120
259587
258158
268571
266275
16687
263995
268565
22473
261241
260135
27108
261377
264767
26976
259967
268679
25715
264285
260740
23957

11805
266009
267485
268683
266484
257661
258251
260741
268430
255249
261189
47815
14028
266606
266284
261538
257123
22720
264104
8630
255685
266334
259586
264288
259796
257122
3520
8458
13440
18843
23894
267725
266659
39579
14719
251688
29542
51452
257310
259954
19880
22186
21533
268736
13414
251687
16019

DG8E4FA
DT3RFTZ
DW138W7

DZ06CDH
DY6A7M4
BC15446

DY64TTR
DKACKPS

DX3YS2F
DY440VR

DR82VPK
DZB8ECF5
CH42326
CE54481
DW2P8ZR

DFODYBV

DY8XG9F
DASPACT

DKORRM2

DZ86B8G

DF9CMCC
DG1PFF3

AB57616
HR7B7DD

DA96KHT
CE10488

CG26022

DROB664

DY021D4
CB00728
DZAWTTF
CA72668
DK30TSX
BC49179
DX11PY8

CH45336
CC81014
CA81944
AA04187
DAOS7SR
CC72578
DK24MBY
CC51134
DN4C5V9
DW2ZBAl
DX9N3DS

DX35YBA
CC69410

Name
Bonisch
Botzl
Flurschiitz
Haderlein
Wagner
Hackl
Brandl
Eigner-Loch
Grabinski-Lindinger
Erl

Franz
Geul3
Jauker
Sattler
Schulz
Singer
Angerer
Dietz

Graf
Stocker
Wierer
Daschner

Brunnert
Daniel
Froehlich
Lippold
Winkels
Wittmann
Zwosta
Baumgaertner
Klement
Kopp

Bisle

Geul3

Noell
Osterkamp
Scholz
Schumacher
Stockinger
Weinberger
Wenger
Zimmermann
Zocher
Zwerger
Becker
Brack
Federsel
Heel
Hetzenecker
Lautner
Mayer
Pflaum
Schemm
Schmitz
Engel
Fritsch
Huhnholt
Kunisch
Lang

Nowag

von Trotha
Demuth
Dormann
Fréde
Stimpfle
Wandinger
Baumgartner
Reinwald
Wolf

Vorname
Tina
Stephanie
Elvira
Sandra
Linda
Sonja
Sonja
Martina
Daniela
Christine
Sabine
Christine
Bettina
Annette
Birgit
Renate
Elisabeth
Maria
Regina
Christa
Karin
Beate

Andreas
Sascha
Matthias
Christopher
Rico
Steffen
Sebastian
Harald
Klaus
Herbert
Johann
Klaus
Thomas
Swen
Christian
Martin
Stefan
Bernhard
Guenther
Achim
Frank
Karl
Hubert
Jens-Uwe
Thomas
Maximilian
Johann
Anton
Konrad
Rudolf
Helmut
Klaus
Norbert
Rainer
Hans-Theo
Manfred
Horst

Karl Heinz
Friedrich
Harald
Manfred
Dietmar
Franz
Wolfgang
Josef
Paul
Ginter

Geschl. Geb.jahr Altersklasse Verein

I I

TSI LEELZELELELEELELERLERER

1981
1981
1989
1984
1985
1979
1971
1971
1971
1965
1966
1966
1965
1968
1969
1965
1962
1964
1955
1957
1958
1952

1980
1976
1982
1988
1975
1986
1983
1971
1971
1971
1965
1965
1965
1968
1969
1965
1967
1969
1966
1969
1969
1965
1963
1963
1963
1962
1963
1960
1962
1961
1963
1964
1959
1955
1958
1959
1959
1958
1958
1950
1950
1951
1946
1948
1943
1944
1944

Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
W35
W40
W40
W40
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
W45
W50
W50
W55
W55
W55
W60

Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Méanner
Manner
M40
M40
M40
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M60
M60
M60
M65
M65
M70
M70
M70

SC Kemmern

SWC Regensburg

SC Kemmern

SC Kemmern

SC Kemmern

SWC Regensburg

DJK Fursteneck

SC Kemmern

LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg
TV 1848 Coburg

TSV 1860 Staffelstein
SC Kemmern

SV Ramsthal

Team Klinikum Nurnberg
SWC Regensburg
Sportverein Mindelzell
Laufarena Allgau

LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg
SWC Regensburg

TSV 1860 Staffelstein
Turnverein Reutin 1905
FTSV Straubing

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen

FTSV Straubing

SC Kemmern

SC Kemmern

TSV Neuhaus/Aisch

Laufarena Allgau

LAC Quelle Firth

Turnverein Reutin 1905

LG Fichtelgebirge

DJK Fursteneck

Sportverein Mindelzell

SC Kemmern

SWC Regensburg

TSV Miinchen Nord-Ost

SVO Leichtathletik Germaringen
SVO Leichtathletik Germaringen
Laufarena Allgau

DJK Fursteneck

FTSV Straubing

FC Ebershausen

LAC Quelle Firth

SVO Leichtathletik Germaringen
Team Icehouse

FC Ebershausen

SWC Regensburg

Laufarena Allgau

FTSV Straubing

TSV 1862 Neuburg

Sportverein Mindelzell

SC Kemmern

SWC Regensburg

SC Kemmern

TV 1848 Coburg

TSV Markt Erlbach

SV Schwindegg

LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg
SWC Regensburg

FTSV Straubing

FTSV Straubing

SWC Regensburg

TV Bad Bruckenau

TV Bad Bruckenau

TV Geiselhoéring

LG FESTINA Rupertiwinkel
SVG Ruhstorf/Rott

LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg
LG FESTINA Rupertiwinkel

Nat.
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER



